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747450

Tork Wash Cloth Advanced

Provide extra care for your patients with the Tork Wash Cloth Advanced, ideal for patient wash with water
and mild soap.

e Strong and soft wash tissue cloth for high efficiency

Product certificates

AT LEAST 30%

www/sc.org RECYCLED PLASTIC

FSC® C003255
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Product and
delivery data

Delivery data

EAN

Packaging material
Pieces

Transport units per layer
Layer per pallet

Gross weight

Height

Length

Width

Net weight

\Volume

System

Consumer units
(CON)

7322540001709
Plastic

80

528.6 g
95 mm

110 mm
250 mm
524.4 g

2.61dm3

Essity UK Ltd | Southfields Road | Dunstable | Bedfordshire LU6 3EJ

Quality
Advanced

Transport units
(TRP)
7322540001754

Carton

1600 (20 CON)

11.2 kg
264 mm
561 mm
386 mm
10.5 kg

57.17 dm3

Colour
White

Pallet
(PAL)

7322540749441

32000 (20 TRP)
5

4

223.06 kg
1217 mm
1200 mm
1000 mm
209.76 kg

1.14 m3



