



747450

Tork Wash Cloth Advanced

Provide extra care for your patients with the Tork Wash Cloth Advanced, ideal for patient wash with water and mild soap.

Strong and soft wash tissue cloth for high efficiency

Product certificates











Product and delivery data

System

QualityAdvanced

Colour White

Delivery data

	Consumer units (CON)	Transport units (TRP)	Pallet (PAL)
EAN	7322540001709	7322540001754	7322540749441
Packaging material	Plastic	Carton	
Pieces	80	1600 (20 CON)	32000 (20 TRP)
Transport units per layer			5
Layer per pallet			4
Gross weight	528.6 g	11.2 kg	223.06 kg
Height	95 mm	264 mm	1217 mm
Length	110 mm	561 mm	1200 mm
Width	250 mm	386 mm	1000 mm
Net weight	524.4 g	10.5 kg	209.76 kg
Volume	2.61 dm3	57.17 dm3	1.14 m3